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R | REE g

200 87.6

199 87.3

198 87.0

197 86.7

196 86. 4

195 86. 1

194 85.8

193 85.5

192 85.2

191 84.9

190 84.6

189 84.3

188 84.0

187 83.7

186 83. 4

185 83. 1

184 82.8

183 82.5 1 1
182 82.2 2 1
181 81.9

180 81.6

179 81.3

178 81.0

177 80.7

176 80. 4 3 2
175 80. 1

174 79.8 5 1
173 79.5

172 79.2

171 78.9

170 78.5 6 2
169 78.2

168 77.9 8 1
167 77.6 9 1
166 77.3 10 1
165 77.0

164 76. 7 11 2
163 76. 4 13 2
162 76. 1 15 1
161 75.8 16 2
160 75.5

159 75.2 18 3
158 74.9 21 1
157 74.6

156 74.3 22 2
155 74.0

154 73.7 24 4
153 73. 4

152 73.1

151 72.8 28 2

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 72.5

149 712.2 30 7
148 71.9 37 2
147 71.6 39 3
146 71.3 42 6
145 71.0 48 2
144 70. 7 50 3
143 70. 4 53 5
142 70. 1 58 1
141 69.8 59 4
140 69.5 63 8
139 69.2 71 8
138 68.9 79 5
137 68.6 84 1
136 68.3 85 7
135 68.0 92 6
134 67.7 98 9
133 67.4 107 2
132 67.1 109 5
131 66.8 114 9
130 66.5 123 5
129 66. 2 128 8
128 65.9 136 9
127 65. 6 145 12
126 65.3 157 9
125 65.0 166 6
124 64.7 172 8
123 64.4 180 13
122 64.0 193 9
121 63.7 202 14
120 63. 4 216 10
119 63.1 226 13
118 62.8 239 6
17 62.5 245 6
116 62.2 251 21
115 61.9 272 9
114 61.6 281 18
113 61.3 299 15
112 61.0 314 18
111 60.7 332 15
110 60. 4 347 14
109 60.1 361 20
108 59.8 381 18
107 59.5 399 17
106 59.2 416 30
105 58.9 446 17
104 58.6 463 27
103 58.3 490 13
102 58.0 503 17
101 57.17 520 30

R | REE| B @& #
100 57. 4 550 20
99 57.1 570 21
98 56.8 591 24
97 56.5 615 28
96 56.2 643 35
95 55.9 678 25
94 55. 6 703 29
93 55.3 732 26
92 55.0 758 24
91 54.7 782 19
90 54.4 801 24
89 54.1 825 34
88 53.8 859 20
87 53.56 879 37
86 53.2 916 40
85 52.9 956 22
84 52.6 978 57
83 52.3 1035 44
82 52.0 1079 25
81 51.7 1104 46
80 51.4 11560 28
79 51.1 1178 35
78 50.8 1213 35
17 50.5 1248 24
76 50.2 1272 50
75 49.8 1322 30
74 49.5 13562 33
73 49.2 1385 37
72 48.9 1422 27
71 48. 6 1449 41
70 48.3 1490 36
69 48.0 15626 22
68 47.7 1548 36
67 47. 4 1584 16
66 47. 1 1600 40
65 46. 8 1640 32
64 46.5 1672 23
63 46. 2 1695 43
62 45.9 1738 14
61 45. 6 17562 41
60 45.3 1793 24
59 45. 0 1817 13
58 44.7 1830 26
57 44. 4 18566 10
56 44 .1 1866 19
55 43.8 1885 25
54 43.5 1910 19
53 43.2 1929 21
52 42.9 1950 12
51 42.6 1962 16

BR|REE g A
50 12.3 1978 26
49 42.0 2004 14
48 41.7 2018 34
47 41.4 2052 11
46 411 2063 20
45 40.8 2083 25
44 40.5 2108 4
43 40. 2 2112 23
42 39.9 2135 12
41 39. 6 2147 11
40 39.3 2158 14
39 39.0 2172 2
38 38.7 2174 24
37 38. 4 2198 7
36 38. 1 2205 5
35 37.8 2210 22
34 37.5 2232 3
33 37.2 2235 18
32 36.9 2253 10
31 36. 6 2263 6
30 36.3 2269 22
29 36.0 2291 3
28 35.6 2294 13
27 35.3 2307 11
26 35.0 2318 2
25 34.7 2320 18
24 34.4
23 34. 1 2338 15
22 33.8 2353 8
21 33.5 2361 3
20 33.2 2364 21
19 32.9 2385 4
18 32.6 2389 12
17 32.3 2401 7
16 32.0
15 31.7 2408 17
14 31. 4 2425 2
13 311 2427 5
12 30.8 2432 5
11 30.5
10 30. 2 2437 28

9 29.9 2465 2
8 29. 6 2467 2
7 29.3 2469 3
6 29.0

5 28. 7 2472 36
4 28. 4

3 28. 1 2508 1
2 27.8 2509 1
1 27.5

0 27.2 2510 29




HFMCE

R | REE g

200 87.2 i 3
199 86.9

198 86.7

197 86. 4

196 86. 1

195 85.9 4 2
194 85. 6

193 85.3

192 85. 1 6 3
191 84.8

190 84.5

189 84.2

188 84.0

187 83.7 2
186 83. 4 11 1
185 83.2 12 2
184 82.9

183 82.6 14 2
182 82. 4 16 1
181 82. 1 17 1
180 81.8 18 1
179 81.6 19 2
178 81.3 21 2
177 81.0 23 5
176 80.8 28 1
175 80.5 29 3
174 80.2 32 2
173 79.9

172 79.7 34 2
171 79. 4

170 791 36 3
169 78.9 39 5
168 78.6 44 3
167 78.3 47 2
166 781 59 3
165 77.8 62 5
164 77.5 67 1
163 77.3 68 3
162 77.0 71 8
161 76.7 79 4
160 76.5 83 9
159 76. 2 92 4
158 75.9 96 2
157 75. 6 98 8
156 75. 4 106 3
155 75 1 109 2
154 74.8 121 5
153 74.6 126 1
152 74.3 127 4
151 74.0 131 3

BR | REM®E| B #
150 73.8 134 11
149 73.5 145 2
148 73.2 147 3
147 73.0 150 7
146 72.17 157 3
145 72. 4 160 23
144 712.2 183 1
143 71.9 190 3
142 71.6 193 12
141 71.3 205 5
140 71.1 210 11
139 70.8 221 9
138 70.5 230 6
137 70.3 236 21
136 70.0 2517 7
135 69.7 264 18
134 69.5 282 8
133 69.2 290 5
132 68.9 295 11
131 68.7 306 6
130 68. 4 312 23
129 68. 1 335 12
128 67.8 347 3
127 67.6 350 19
126 67.3 369 3
125 67.0 372 28
124 66.8 400 6
123 66.5 406 1
122 66. 2 413 31
121 66.0 444 6
120 65.7 450 32
119 65. 4 482 20
118 65. 2 502 9
17 64.9 511 26
116 64.6 537 5
115 64.4 542 30
114 64.1 572 14
113 63.8 586 9
112 63.5 595 32
111 63.3 627 13
110 63.0 640 34
109 62.7 674 13
108 62.5 687 10
107 62.2 697 35
106 61.9 732 6
105 61.7 738 52
104 61.4 790 12
103 61.1 802 8
102 60.9 810 37
101 60.6 847 18

R | REE| B @& #
100 60.3 865 38
99 60.1 903 20
98 59.8 923 11
97 59.5 934 69
96 59.2 1003 6
95 59.0 1009 49
94 58.7 1058 13
93 58. 4 1071 13
92 58.2 1084 47
91 57.9 1131 13
90 57.6 1144 47
89 57. 4 1191 11
88 57.1 1202 8
87 56.8 1210 80
86 56. 6 1290 18
85 56.3 1308 34
84 56.0 1342 10
83 55.8 13562 14
82 55.5 1366 74
81 55.2 1440 12
80 54.9 1452 b5
79 54.7 1507 16
78 54.4 15623 16
17 54.1 15639 89
76 53.9 1628 23
75 53.6 16561 57
74 53.3 1708 13
73 53. 1 1721 15
72 52.8 1736 91
71 52.5 1827 17
70 52.3 1844 57
69 52.0 1901 16
68 51.7 1917 17
67 51.56 1934 169
66 51.2 2103 10
65 50.9 2113 17
64 50. 6 2190 12
63 50. 4 2202 19
62 50. 1 2221 102
61 49. 8 2323 21
60 49.6 2344 716
59 49.3 2420 7
58 49.0 24217 14
57 48.8 2441 205
56 48.5 2646 16
55 48.2 2662 716
54 48.0 2738 13
53 47.7 2751 17
52 47. 4 2768 158
51 47.2 2926 18

R | REME| B & A B
50 46. 9 2944 154
49 46. 6 3008 7
48 46. 3 3106 15
47 46. 1 3120 172
46 45. 8 3292 6
45 45. 5 3298 108
44 45. 3 3406 10
43 45. 0 3416 11
42 44.7 3427 264
41 44.5 3691 9
40 44.2 3700 124
39 43.9 3824 11
38 43.7 38356 7
37 43. 4 3842 100
36 43 .1 3942 4
35 42. 8 3946 202
34 42. 6 4148 2
33 42.3 4150 11
32 42. 0 4161 189
31 41.8 4350 3
30 41.5 4353 108
29 41.2 4461 5
28 41.0 4466 8
217 40.7 4474 119
26 40. 4 4593 3
25 40. 2 4596 183
24 39.9
23 39. 6 4779 5
22 39. 4 4784 96
21 39.1 4880 2
20 38.8 4882 11
19 38.56 4993 4
18 38.3 4997 4
17 38.0 5001 57
16 37.7
15 37.5 5058 143
14 37.2 5201 2
13 36.9 5203 1
12 36. 7 5204 27
11 36. 4
10 36. 1 5231 11
9 35.9 5342 2
8 35. 6
7 35.3 5344 10
6 35. 1
5 34.8 5354 68
4 34.5
3 34.2
2 34.0
1 33.7
0 33. 4 5422 58




